RIVERBEND

GOLF COMPLEX

JD Rushton
Joel Skarbo

Luke Easterly
Connor Robbins

Erik Olson
Eric Hinrichs

Jamie Chaussee
Jason Ray

Chris Johnson
Carter Robinson

Justin Harvey
Josh Immordino

Brian Early
Charles Waggoner

Luke Olson
Josh Schireman

Lenny Russo
Tom Garrett

Frank lacolucci
Alex Cogdall

Kevin Kemak
Brendon Merritt

Total Gross Payout:

A

JON BYE

& ASSOCIATES

25th Annual Riverbend Winter Scramble
Presented by Jon Bye & Associates
Saturday, January 14th, 2023

Overall Purse
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$600.00

$450.00

$300.00

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$2,075.00

Total Payout:

REAL ESTATE

1 Muneswara Naidu 57 $525.00
Malkit Singh

1 Mike Laik 57 $525.00
Ed Cribby

3 Brian Boyd 58 $250.00
Chris Swallom

3 Josh Milam 58 $250.00
Chris Derner

5 Bob Mjelde 59 $150.00
Brian Tschabold

6 Flavio Rivera 60 $100.00
Jared Panian

6 Cindy Garrison 60 $100.00
Scott Manning

6 James Brister 60 $100.00
Joey Brister

9 Aaron Lefebvre 61 $18.75
Malo Aumoeualogo

9 Ben Ruff 61 $18.75
Tyson Sykes

9 Craig Lind 61 $18.75
Andrew Rajnovic

9 B. Mekthanavanh 61 $18.75
Vietnam Huynh

Total Net Payout: $2,075.00
$4,150.00



